COUNTY COUNCIL OF HARFORD COUNTY
REVISED AGENDA
April 2,2024

PUBLIC HEARING

a. Bill 24-008 (Fire Lanes)

LEGISLATIVE SESSION DAY 24-011
7:30 PM

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

CALL TO ORDER
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
OPENING PRAYER- Council Member Reilly
PRESENTATION OF PROCLAMATIONS
CONSIDERATION OF PETITIONS, APPLICATIONS, APPOINTMENTS AND NOMINATIONS
a. Executive Appointments
i. Harford Center Board of Directors
SPECIAL PRESENTATIONS
APPROVAL OF MINUTES
a. PH March 19, 2024
b. LSD 24-010 (March 19, 2024)
INTRODUCTION AND CONSIDERATION OF RESOLUTIONS
a. Resolution 008-24 (Housing Agency Administrative Plan)
b. Resolution 009-24 (Authorization for Application to SSTAP)

INTRODUCTION OF BILLS
a. Bill 24-010 (Floodplain Management)
b. Bill 24-011 (Sediment Control)

INTRODUCTION AND CONSIDERATION OF AMENDMENTS
CALL FOR FINAL READING OF BILLS

ENROLLMENT OF BILLS

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS

BUSINESS FROM THE PRESIDENT

BUSINESS FROM COUNCIL MEMBERS

COMMENTS AND INPUT FROM ATTENDING CITIZENS

ADJOURNMENT

Next Legislative Session: April 9, 2024
Council Chambers - 212 South Bond Street, Bel Air, MD 21014
www.HarfordCountyCouncil.com

To request disability-related accommodations to participate in this meeting, please contact Jeannette Castronova at 410-638-3343 as soon as possible.


http://www.harfordcountymd.gov/Council

